Triathlon Ontario Youth Club Championships

Lakeside Triathlon & Kids of Steel

September 9, 2017

Peterborough Pirates Triathlon Club
Fighting Koalas Triathlon Club
Hamilton Hammerheads Athletics Club
Sudbury Triple Threat Triathlon Club
Tornado Triathlon Club

Tri-Hart Triathlon Club

Bytown Storm Multisport Club

C3 Canadian Cross Training Club

LPC Triathlon Club
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720
310
200
190
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30
20
10
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